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RECEPTION DANCE & MUSICAL THEATRE

YEARS 5 & 6 MUSICAL THEATRE

YEARS 9+ & SENIOR MUSICAL THEATRE

YEARS 9+ COMMERCIAL / CONTEMPORARY

YEARS 9+ & SENIOR TAP

SENIOR COMMERICAL / CONTEMPORARY

15:50 - 16:35

16:45 - 17:25

17:25 - 18:10

18:10 - 19:00

19:00 - 19:50

19:50 - 20:50

YEARS 3 & 4 MUSICAL THEATRE

YEARS 3 & 4 TAP

YEARS 5, 6, 7 & 8 TAP

YEARS 7 & 8 MUSICAL THEATRE 

16:00 - 16:40

16:45 - 17:25

17:30 - 18:10

18:15 - 19:00 

YEAR 2 DANCE & MUSICAL THEATRE

YEAR 8 MODERN / JAZZ

YEAR 8 BALLET

YEAR 8 COMMERCIAL / CONTEMPORARY

16:00 - 17:10

17:10 - 18:00

18:00 - 18:50

18:50 - 19:40

YEAR 1 DANCE & MUSICAL THEATRE

GRADE 1 BALLET ACADEMY PBT

GRADE 2 BALLET ACADEMY PBT

GRADE 5 BALLET ACADEMY PBT

GRADE 5 BALLET ACADEMY POINTE

15:50 - 16:50

17:00 - 18:00

18:00 - 19:00

19:00 - 20:00

20:00 - 20:30

YEAR 3 DANCE

YEARS 5 & 6 MODERN / JAZZ

YEARS 5 & 6 BALLET

YEARS 5 & 6 STREET / CONTEMPORARY

YEARS 9+ BALLET

YEARS 9+ MODERN / JAZZ

15:50 - 17:05 

17:05 - 17:45

17:45 - 18:25

18:25 - 19:05

19:05 - 19:55

19:55 - 20:45

YEARS 1 & 2 BOYS STREET

YEAR 4 DANCE

GRADE 3 BALLET ACADEMY PBT

GRADE 6 BALLET ACADEMY PBT

GRADE 6 BALLET ACADEMY POINTE

16:00 - 16:30

16:30 - 17:45

17:45 - 18:45

18:45 - 19:45

19:45 - 20:15

PRIMARY BALLET ACADEMY PBT

YEAR 7 BALLET

YEAR 7 MODERN / JAZZ

YEAR 7 COMMERCIAL / CONTEMPORARY

SENIOR MODERN / JAZZ

SENIOR BALLET

15:50 - 16:40

16:40 - 17:20

17:20 - 18:00

18:00 - 18:40

18:40 - 19:40

19:40 - 20:40

ACRO BEGINNER

ACRO INTERMEDIATE

ACRO ADVANCED

16:00 - 16:45

16:45 - 17:45

17:45 - 18:45

HQ TOTS

PRE-SCHOOL DANCE & MUSICAL THEATRE

RECEPTION DANCE & MUSICAL THEATRE

YEAR 1 DANCE & MUSICAL THEATRE

YEAR 2 DANCE & MUSICAL THEATRE

09:00 - 09:30

09:40 - 10:20

10:20 - 11:05

11:10 - 12:10

12:15 - 13:25

YEAR 3 DANCE 11:15 - 12:30

SA
TU

R
D

A
Y

S



TERM STARTS ENDS

AUTUMN TERM 1ST HALF
7 WEEKS

Monday 4 September 2023 Saturday 21 October 2023

HALF TERM BREAK Monday 23 October 2023 Saturday 28 October 2023

AUTUMN TERM 2ND HALF
7.5 WEEKS

Monday 30 October 2023 Wednesday 20 December 2023

WINTER BREAK Thursday 21 December 2023 Wednesday 3 January 2024

SPRING TERM 1ST HALF
5.5 WEEKS

Thursday 4 January 2024 Saturday 17 February 2024

HALF TERM BREAK Monday 19 February 2024 Saturday 24 February 2024

SPRING TERM 2ND HALF
5 WEEKS

Monday 26 February 2024 Thursday 28 March 2024

SPRING BREAK Saturday 30 March Saturday 13 April 2024

SUMMER TERM 1ST HALF
6 WEEKS

Monday 15 April 2024 Saturday 25 May 2024

HALF TERM BREAK Monday 27 May 2024 Saturday 01 June 2024

SUMMER TERM 2ND HALF
7 WEEKS

Monday 3 June 2024 Saturday 20 July 2024

SUMMER HOLIDAYS Monday 22 July 2024 Friday 30 August 2024

TERM DATES 2023/2024


